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Legislative Staff 

Legislative Services Agency  Senate Democratic Caucus 
Legal Services   Bridget Godes ............................. (515) 281-3433 
 Kathy Hanlon ...............................(515) 281-3847    bridget.godes@legis.state.ia.us 
   kathy.hanlon@legis.state.ia.us   Sue Monahan .............................. (515) 281-8679 
 Amanda Knief ..............................(515) 281-6048    sue.monahan@legis.state.ia.us 
   amanda.knief@legis.state.ia.us  Senate Republican Caucus 
 Tim McDermott ............................(515) 281-3444  Russ Trimble ............................... (515) 281-6164 
   timothy.mcdermott@legis.state.ia.us     russ.trimble@legis.state.ia.us 
Fiscal Services  House Democratic Caucus 
 Ron Robinson ..............................(515) 281-6256  Dave Epley .................................. (515) 281-6367 
   ron.robinson@legis.state.ia.us     david.epley@legis.state.ia.us 
    House Republican Caucus 
       Ann McCarthy.............................. (515) 281-3015 
       ann.mccarthy@legis.state.ia.us 
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